REMOTE PRESENCE
Datasheet
The Network 9000 15-slot and 6-slot are high-performance, multi-
processor and modular chassis-based out-of-band network element
management (NEM) systems. These multifunctional platforms offer the
same powerful and innovative remote console, alarm and sensor man-
agement features found in the In-Reach standalone solutions.

N9-145-020                                    Unmanaged DC power supply.
N9-150-020                                    Managed DC power supply.
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
MRV has more than 50 offices throughout the world. Addresses, phone numbers and fax numbers are listed at www.mrv.com.
Please e-mail us at sales@mrv.com or call us for assistance.
 MRV Los Angeles MRV Boston MRV International
 20415 Nordhoff St. 295 Foster St. Business Park Moerfelden
 Chatsworth, CA 91311 Littleton, MA 01460 Waldeckerstrasse 13
 800-338-5316 800-338-5316 64546 Moerfelden-Walldorf
 818-773-0900 978-952-4700 Germany
   Tel. (49) 6105/2070
   Fax (49) 6105/207-100
All statements, technical information and recommendations related to the products herein are based upon information believed to be reliable or accurate. However,
the accuracy or completeness thereof is not guaranteed, and no responsibility is assumed for any inaccuracies. Please contact MRV Communications for more
information.MRV Communications and the MRV Communications logo are trademarks of MRV Communications, Inc. Other trademarks are the property of their
respective holders.
REMOTE PRESENCE
Datasheet
MRV-IR-018-0103
Terminal Server
Modules
N9-000-723                                    Access Server I/O module, 20 ports via RJ-45 connectors. Supports concurrent hardware modem
                                                           control and hardware flow control. Used with N9-720-004 and N9-720-006 processor cards
N9-000-724                                    Access Server I/O module, 24 ports via three Telco connectors. Used with N9-720-004 and
                                                           N9-720-006 processor cards
N9-720-000-4                                                                                   Access Server processor module, 4 MB RAM. Used with N9-000-723 or N9-000-724 I/O cards
N9-720-000-6                                Access Server processor, 6 MB RAM. Used with N9-000-723 or N9-000-724 I/O cards
Ethernet Management
Processor Modules
N9-210-000                                    Management processor module.
Ethernet Concentrator